
Simple masculin M17

 

 

 

Yoakim Gingras (Témis)

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Elliot Audet  (Polyno)

17
 

 

 

 
Mathis Beaudoin O'Connor (Polyno)

16 

 

 

  

 

Amaël Travert (EDI)

 
15

 

Raphaël Kerby (CB Noranda)

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
Antoine Talbot (Amos)

14

 

Jonathan Heubry (La Source)

 

 

 

 
 William Labbé (EDI)

 

 

13 

Charles Flageol (Témis)

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Isaac Paul (Val d'Or)

 

21-0

 

 

 

 

Gars Fictif (Moukmouk)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 11
 

Jules Blaise (Polyno)

12

Zackaël Trudel (La Source)

1
Gars Fictif (Moukmouk)

 

Zackaël Trudel (La Source)

Louis-Felix Doire (La Source)

Élie Desharnais (CB Noranda)

 

 

 18

Médérick Begin (Témis)

 

 

 

Marc-Aurèle Larente (Val d'Or)



 

Tristan Gaulin (La Source)

 

 

 

20

Léorik Ferron (Amos)

Jacob Côté-Deschâtelets (La Source)

Olivier Rochette (La Source)

 

19

Zachary Poulin (Val d'Or)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21

 

 

 
 

William Jake Boucher (Témis)

Olivier St-Hilaire (CB Noranda)

 

2
 

  
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 Zackary Gauthier (Témis)

 
Guillaume Théberge (Val d'Or)

22

 

 

 
 

 

Antoine Boileau (Val d'Or)

 
23

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Miguel Goupil (Témis)

Olivier Samson (Val d'Or)

 

Teo Delisle (CB Noranda)

 
 

26

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25

 

 

Juneau Rivard (Polyno)

24
 

 

Raphaël Pharand (La Source)

Karim Boubaker (Témis)

 

 

 

 Pier-Luc Bergeron (Témis)



Simple féminin M17
 

 Coralie Nadeau (CB Noranda)

 

 

 
 

27
 

Juliette Bégin (Polyno)

37 3

53

  

Maélie Baril (Témis)

P-34
Chelsea Villeneuve (EDI)

  

4

 

 
Aurélie Marleau (Témis)

28 
 

 Audrey-Anne Lortie (Val d'Or)
38  

 

P-33
 

 Constance Picard (Polyno)

 

  

 
 

29

39 5

Émilie Dessoy (Témis)

  

Lili-Rose Briand (La Source)
54

  

6

P-32
Kelly-Ann Vézina (Polyno)

 
Mia Lacroix (CB Noranda)

 

 
 

30

40  
 Rose L'Ecuyer (La Source)

 

P-31
 

 Ryana Veillette (Polyno)

 

  

 
 

31Laury Coutu-Mercier (EDI)

P-30
Jeanne Dallaire (Témis)

41 7

55

  

Léana Gaudet-Nickner (Témis)

  

8

 

 

 
Mégane St-Hilaire (La Source)

32 

42  
 Abbygaël Bédard (Polyno)

 

P-29
 

 Annabelle Girard (Témis)

 

  

 
 

Penelope Cauchon  (Val d'Or) 33

 Penelope Cauchon  (Val d'Or)

Sarah Pellerin (Polyno)

43 9

56
P-28

Élizabeth Manseau (Témis)

  

10

 

 
Noraly Dion-Roy (Polyno)

34 
 

44  
 Louane Perron (Amos)

 



Double masculin M17

 

Antoine Boileau - Marc-Aurèle Larente (Val d'Or)

 

121
Médérick Bégin - Yoakim Gingras (Témis)

130

 

Teo Delisle - Olivier St-Hilaire (CB Noranda)

 

William Labbé (EDI) - Tristan Gaulin (La Source)

 
Pier-Luc Bergeron - Marcus Lafrenière (Témis)

118

101

Mathis Beaudoin O'Connor - Elliot Audet  (Polyno)

127 102

P-117
Jonathan Heubry - Louis-Felix Doire (La Source)

119
Zackary Gauthier - William Jake Boucher (Témis)

115

138

  

103

 

128 104

Zachary Poulin - Guillaume Théberge (Val d'Or)

 

Jacob Coté-Deschatelets - Raphaël Pharand (La Source)

P-116

 

120
Juneau Rivard - Jules Blaise (Polyno)

116

 

Isaac Paul - Olivier Samson (Val d'Or)

 

  

105

Antoine Talbot - Léorik Ferron (Amos)

  

129 106

P-115
Zackaël Trudel - Olivier Rochette (La Source)

  

107

108

139

 

Léon Doré (EDI) - Élie Desharnais (CB Noranda)

Amael Travert (EDI) - Raphaël Kerby (CB Noranda)

117
 

114
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Double féminin M17

 Ryana Veillette - Constance Picard (Polyno)

 

 

 

 

 Louane Perron (Amos) - Rose L'Ecuyer (La Source)

 

134  

 

113

 
Abby Rouleau - Chelsea Villeneuve (EDI)

125
 

 

 

Kelly-Ann Vézina - Sarah Pellerin (Polyno)

P-123
Léana Gaudet-Nickner - Maélie Baril (Témis)

 

  

133 112

 

 
 

124
Abby Davis - Gabrielle Lebel (Témis)

 Coralie Nadeau - Mia Lacroix (CB Noranda)

 

 

132

Juliette Bégin - Abbygaël Bédard (Polyno)

P-124
 

 

111

  

110

Audrey-Anne Lortie (Val d'Or) - ???

 

P-125
Laury Coutu-Mercier (EDI) - Lili-Rose Briand (La Source)

 

126
Jeanne Dallaire - Élizabeth Manseau (Témis)

123

140

122

  

131

Lya Gaudet - Émilie Dessoy (Témis)

 

Penelope Cauchon (VD) - Mégane St-Hilaire (La Source)

109
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